New Bedford schools announces
upcoming Winter concert
schedule!

: hﬁlbnstmas ..
x @untert

A lot of Christmas concerts are happening in
the coming days and weeks.

This holiday season, New Bedford Public Schools will host
events around the city as NBPS scholars celebrate the season
with school concerts and at several community events.

Aside from holiday concerts at the city’s schools, please
note:

-NBHS carolers at AHA! Night, Thursday, December 11, from 5 to
9 p.m

-Over 400 students from elementary schools, all three middle
schools and New Bedford High School will be performing at New
Bedford Public Schools’ District-Wide Choral Festival, taking
place Tuesday, December 16 at 7 p.m. in the NBHS Auditorium.

-Students from North End schools taking part in the Brooklawn
Park tree lighting, Wednesday, December 17, from 6 to 8 p.m.

DATE DAY TIME EVENT
LOCATION


https://www.newbedfordguide.com/schools-winter-concert-schedule/2014/12/08
https://www.newbedfordguide.com/schools-winter-concert-schedule/2014/12/08
https://www.newbedfordguide.com/schools-winter-concert-schedule/2014/12/08
http://www.newbedfordguide.com/wp-content/uploads/2014/12/concert.jpg

December 8
Congdon

December 8
Congdon

December 9
Lincoln

December 9
Pacheco

December 9
Pacheco

December 9
Lincoln

December 10
Hathaway

December 10
Hathaway

December 10
Parker

December 10
Hannigan

December 10
Parker

December 11

December 11
Brooks

December 11

December 11

TH

TH

TH

TH

9:00am

1:00pm

9:00am

9:30am

10:30am

1:00pm

10:00am

1:00pm

9:30am

1:00pm

2:30pm

9:15am

9:30am

10:15am

5-9pm

Congdon Concert

Congdon Concert

Lincoln Concert

Pacheco Concert

Pacheco Concert

Lincoln Concert

Hathaway Concert

Hathaway Concert

Parker Concert

Hannigan Concert

Parker Concert

H. Mc Fadden Concert

Brooks Concert

H. Mc Fadden Concert

AHA'!

NBHS Carolers



Downtown NB

December 11 TH 7:00pm
KMS Auditorium
December 12 F 7:00pm
NBHS Auditorium
December 15 M 1:15pm
RMS Auditorium
December 15 M 1:00pm
Keith
December 16 T 9:00am
Ashley
December 16 T 12:45p
Ashley
December 16 T 7:00pm
NBHS Aud.
December 17 W 9:30am
Rodman
December 17 W 10:00am
Gomes
December 17 W 1:00pm
Rodman
December 17 W 1:00pm
Gomes
December 17 W 10:00am
DeValles
December 17 W 1:00pm

DeValles

Keith Winter Concert

NBHS Winter Concert

Taylor Concert

Kempton Concert

Ashley Concert

Ashley Concert

District-Wide Choral

Rodman Concert

Gomes Concert

Rodman Concert

Gomes Concert

DeValles Concert

DeValles Concert



December 17
Lighting

December 18
Carney

December 18
Campbell

December 18
Carney

December 18
Winslow

December 18
Concert

December 22
Pulaski

December 22
Pulaski

W

TH

TH

TH

TH

6-8pm

9:30am

10:00am

1:00pm

1:00pm

7:00pm

10:00am

1:00pm

Brooklawn Park Tree

Carney Concert

Campbell Concert

Carney Concert

Winslow Concert

Normandin School Winter

Pulaski Concert

Pulaski Concert




