## New Bedford schools announces upcoming Winter concert schedule!



A lot of Christmas concerts are happening in the coming days and weeks.

This holiday season, New Bedford Public Schools will host events around the city as NBPS scholars celebrate the season with school concerts and at several community events.

Aside from holiday concerts at the city's schools, please note:

- -NBHS carolers at AHA! Night, Thursday, December 11, from 5 to 9 p.m
- -Over 400 students from elementary schools, all three middle schools and New Bedford High School will be performing at New Bedford Public Schools' District-Wide Choral Festival, taking place Tuesday, December 16 at 7 p.m. in the NBHS Auditorium.
- -Students from North End schools taking part in the Brooklawn Park tree lighting, Wednesday, December 17, from 6 to 8 p.m.

DATE DAY TIME EVENT LOCATION

December 8 Congdon	М	9:00am	Congdon Concert
December 8 Congdon	М	1:00pm	Congdon Concert
December 9 Lincoln	Т	9:00am	Lincoln Concert
December 9 Pacheco	Т	9:30am	Pacheco Concert
December 9 Pacheco	Т	10:30am	Pacheco Concert
December 9 Lincoln	Т	1:00pm	Lincoln Concert
December 10 Hathaway	W	10:00am	Hathaway Concert
December 10 Hathaway	W	1:00pm	Hathaway Concert
December 10 Parker	W	9:30am	Parker Concert
December 10 Hannigan	W	1:00pm	Hannigan Concert
December 10 Parker	W	2:30pm	Parker Concert
December 11	TH	9:15am	H. Mc Fadden Concert
December 11 Brooks	TH	9:30am	Brooks Concert
December 11	TH	10:15am	H. Mc Fadden Concert
December 11	TH	5-9pm	AHA! NBHS Carolers

## Downtown NB

December 11 KMS Auditoriu	TH um	7:00pm	Keith Winter Concert
December 12 NBHS Auditoriu	F Jm	7:00pm	NBHS Winter Concert
December 15 RMS Auditor	M ~ium	1:15pm	Taylor Concert
December 15 Keith	М	1:00pm	Kempton Concert
December 16 Ashley	Т	9:00am	Ashley Concert
December 16 Ashley	Т	12:45p	Ashley Concert
December 16 NBHS Aud.	Т	7:00pm	District-Wide Choral
December 17 Rodman	W	9:30am	Rodman Concert
December 17 Gomes	W	10:00am	Gomes Concert
December 17 Rodman	W	1:00pm	Rodman Concert
December 17 Gomes	W	1:00pm	Gomes Concert
December 17 DeValles	W	10:00am	DeValles Concert
December 17 DeValles	W	1:00pm	DeValles Concert

December Lighting	17	W	6-8pm	Brooklawn Park Tree
December 1 Carney	18	TH	9:30am	Carney Concert
December Campbell	18	TH	10:00am	Campbell Concert
December 1 Carney	18	TH	1:00pm	Carney Concert
December : Winslow	18	TH	1:00pm	Winslow Concert
December 1 Concert	18	W	7:00pm	Normandin School Winter
December 2 Pulaski	22	M	10:00am	Pulaski Concert
December 2 Pulaski	22	М	1:00pm	Pulaski Concert